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Women / 5 / L5 b9 g1
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Cloud308
Golden City

9.350 8.900 8.6009.100 35.950
5 3 3 11 1 

1 

Alyssa Lees342
Golden City

9.500 9.075 9.1258.125 35.825
2T 2 11 2 2 

2 

Emily Scheuermann283
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.200 8.9509.325 35.575
9 8T 1 5 3T

3T

Ashlyn Layky669
Suncoast

9.050 9.100 9.0008.425 35.575
10 1 8 4 3T

3T

Brianna Hubler5935
Victory GTC

9.675 8.000 9.0508.675 35.400
1 10 4T 3 5 

5 

Gwenna Leon5936
Victory GTC

9.375 8.325 8.8258.650 35.175
4 7 6 8 6 

6 

Reese Vingo5937
Victory GTC

9.300 8.200 9.1508.500 35.150
6T 8T 7 1 7 

7 

Lilliana Perez5941
Victory Elite

9.150 8.425 8.8758.675 35.125
8 5 4T 6T 8 

8 

Sophia Horvath554
Golden City

9.300 8.400 8.0759.200 34.975
6T 6 2 12 9 

9 

Evelyna Sieben371
Golden City

8.900 8.850 8.6758.350 34.775
11 4 10 10 10 

10 

Whitney Schalk5945
Victory GTC

9.500 7.850 8.7758.375 34.500
2T 11 9 9 11 

11 

Sophia Alimonos5934
Victory GTC

8.650 7.000 8.8757.900 32.425
12 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 b9 g2
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydnee Browne246
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 9.150 9.2259.600 37.400
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Karolina Rolando365
Golden City

9.450 8.200 9.5009.100 36.250
2T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Rice364
Golden City

9.450 8.600 8.7508.000 34.800
2T 4 8T 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Maldonado1550
Top Flight NBY

9.000 8.050 8.8758.725 34.650
9 8 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Oakman397
Golden City

9.150 7.775 9.1258.375 34.425
8 9 5 3 5 

5 

Fabiana Botarelli643
Suncoast

9.325 8.250 8.7508.000 34.325
6 5T 8T 6T 6 

6 

Eva Booker1540
Top Flight NBY

8.875 8.700 8.4008.225 34.200
10 3 6 8 7 

7 

Kinley Johnson330
Golden City

9.250 7.400 8.9758.150 33.775
7 10 7 4 8 

8 

Gabriella Wilson699
Suncoast

9.525 9.250 0.0009.250 28.025
1 1 2 9T 9 

9 

Sarah Figueroa391
Golden City

9.400 8.250 0.0007.050 24.700
5 5T 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.375 28.400 26.825 27.400 27.750
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast S 97.925 27.900 26.600 25.675 17.750
11 1 1
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